
MEN'S 10TH-12TH GRADE PWT
RESULTS

Men's 10th-12th grade PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 230.0 365.0 10

2 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 252.0 345.0 8

3 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 238.0 325.0 6

4 Kooper Scripsick SWH 268.8 320.0 4

5 Andres Tapia Wichita County 292.0 295.0 0

6 Xavier Santoyo Hugoton 289.0 275.0 2

7 Logan  Danise Sublette High School 296.0 265.0 1

8 Hector Amparan SWH 231.4 245.0 0

9 Achilles Aguilar Hugoton 241.0 235.0 0

10 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 243.0 225.0 0

11 Daniel  Ramirez Cheylin 230.0 200.0 0

12 Tavish Morse Syracuse High School 309.0 150.0 0

Men's 10th-12th grade PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 230.0 555.0 10

2 Xavier Santoyo Hugoton 289.0 500.0 8

3 Andres Tapia Wichita County 292.0 475.0 6

4 Kooper Scripsick SWH 268.8 415.0 4

5 Daniel  Ramirez Cheylin 230.0 405.0 2

6 Hector Amparan SWH 231.4 405.0 1

7 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 252.0 405.0 0

8 Achilles Aguilar Hugoton 241.0 385.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 243.0 385.0 0

10 Logan  Danise Sublette High School 296.0 325.0 0

11 Tavish Morse Syracuse High School 309.0 195.0 0

12 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 238.0 0.0 0

Men's 10th-12th grade PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 238.0 285.0 10

2 Andres Tapia Wichita County 292.0 285.0 8

3 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 230.0 275.0 6

4 Kooper Scripsick SWH 268.8 270.0 4

5 Hector Amparan SWH 231.4 265.0 2

6 Achilles Aguilar Hugoton 241.0 265.0 1

7 Xavier Santoyo Hugoton 289.0 180.0 0

8 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 243.0 165.0 0

9 Tavish Morse Syracuse High School 309.0 160.0 0

10 Daniel  Ramirez Cheylin 230.0 135.0 0

11 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 252.0 0.0 0

12 Logan  Danise Sublette High School 296.0 0.0 0

Men's 10th-12th grade PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 230.0 1195.0 10

2 Andres Tapia Wichita County 292.0 1055.0 8

3 Kooper Scripsick SWH 268.8 1005.0 6

4 Xavier Santoyo Hugoton 289.0 955.0 4

5 Hector Amparan SWH 231.4 915.0 2

6 Achilles Aguilar Hugoton 241.0 885.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 243.0 775.0 1

8 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 252.0 750.0 0

9 Daniel  Ramirez Cheylin 230.0 740.0 0

10 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 238.0 610.0 0

11 Logan  Danise Sublette High School 296.0 590.0 0

12 Tavish Morse Syracuse High School 309.0 505.0 0

Men's 10th-12th grade PWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 230.0 5.196

24 Hector Amparan SWH 231.4 3.954

27 Kooper Scripsick SWH 268.8 3.739

29 Achilles Aguilar Hugoton 241.0 3.672

30 Andres Tapia Wichita County 292.0 3.613

33 Xavier Santoyo Hugoton 289.0 3.304

35 Daniel  Ramirez Cheylin 230.0 3.217

36 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 243.0 3.189

38 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 252.0 2.976

42 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 238.0 2.563

46 Logan  Danise Sublette High School 296.0 1.993

47 Tavish Morse Syracuse High School 309.0 1.634


